FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPRO	DVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burd hours per response:	en
hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Jones Robyn Mary Elizabeth			Goosehead In				S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title v Other (specify							
(Last) C/O GOOSEHE 1500 SOLANA				3. Date of Earliest 12/30/2020	Transac	tion (N	Month/Day/Ye	ar)			below)	A be	X Other (specify below) 1.0% owner group The Filing (Check Applicable one Reporting Person ore than One Reporting 1. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) I By Trust(1) By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014 By Mark By Mark	
(Street) WESTLAKE	TX	7620	62	4. If Amendment, D	Oate of C	Origina	al Filed (Month	n/Day/Ye	ear)	Line) X Form filed by	One Reporting F	Person	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)									1 613011			
		Table I	- Non-Deriva	tive Securities	Acqu	uired	l, Dispose	d of, c	r Benefic	ciall	y Owned			
Da			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)					5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Followi		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
Class B Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		С		25,451	D	\$0		12,650,285	I	By Trust ⁽¹⁾	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		С		25,451	A	\$0		25,451	I	and Robyn Jones Descendants	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		2,896	D	\$121.412	23 ⁽²⁾	22,555	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		4,136	D	\$122.49) ⁽³⁾	18,419	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Common Stock			12/30/2020		S		2,963	D	\$123.48	3 (4)	15,456	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		3,554	D	\$124.637	71 ⁽⁵⁾	11,902	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		3,047	D	\$125.327	76 ⁽⁶⁾	8,855	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		2,955	D	D \$126.6239 ⁽⁷⁾		5,900 5,900		By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		4,500	D	\$127.162	21 ⁽⁸⁾	1,400	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	
Class A Commo	n Stock		12/30/2020		S		1,399	D	\$128.648	34 ⁽⁹⁾	1	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014	

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned												
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)		
Class A Common Stock	12/30/2020		S		1	D	\$129.23	0	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Common Stock ⁽¹⁰⁾								333,790	D			
Class B Common Stock ⁽¹⁰⁾								283,700(11)	D			

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		of		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
LLC Units in Goosehead Financial, LLC	\$0.0	12/30/2020		С			25,451	(12)	(12)	Class A Common Stock	25,451	\$0	12,650,285	I	By Trust ⁽¹⁾
LLC Units in Goosehead Financial, LLC ⁽¹⁰⁾	\$0.0							(12)	(12)	Class A Common Stock	283,700		283,700	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Reflects shares of Class A Common Stock, shares of Class B Common Stock or LLC Units, as applicable, held in trust for which the reporting person serves as a trustee and of which immediate family members of the reporting person are beneficiaries.
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$120.91 to \$121.91, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 3. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$121.95 to \$122.91, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 4. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$122.96 to \$123.94, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 5. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$123.97 to \$124.90, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 6. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$124.98 to \$125.93, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 7. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$126.01 to \$127.00, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 8. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$127.03 to \$128.01, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 9. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$128.21 to \$129.16, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 10. This does not reflect shares directly held by the reporting person's spouse, who is independently a reporting person of the issuer.
- 11. Includes 101,351 shares of Class B Common Stock beneficially owned by Robyn Jones as co-trustee of the CP Descendants Trust.
- 12. Each LLC Unit, together with a share of Class B common stock, may be converted by the holder into one share of Class A common stock at any time. The LLC Units do not expire.

Remarks:

The sales reported were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014.

/s/ P. Ryan Langston, as
Attorney-in-Fact for Robyn 12/31/2020
Mary Elizabeth Jones

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.